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ALL NEW EPISODES

06:00 am Mass For You At Home CC G
Weekly celebration of Catholic Mass for those unable to travel to church.
ALL NEW EPISODES

06:30 am Key Of David CC PG

Mature Themes The Key of David covers today's most important events with a unique

perspective. Not only does the program tell you what's happening to our
society and our world, it tells you why.

ALL NEW EPISODES
07:00 am Joseph Prince: New Creation Church CC G 531 Where Is God In The Midst Of Your Trouble?
Pastor Joseph Prince is a leading voice in proclaiming the gospel of

grace around the world. He is the senior pastor of New Creation Church
in Singapore.

07:30am Good Chef Bad Chef (Rpt) CC G
Hosts Dr Joanna McMillann, Tim Bone, Jacqueline Alwill and Mike Reid
present a daily cooking series showing both the healthy and indulgent
ways to cook and eat.
08:00 am Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G
Scofield (Rpt)

Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,
Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.

08:30 am Freshly Picked With Simon Toohey CC G

(Rpt) Join Simon Toohey as he showcases all the delicious and versatile
ingredients the plant kingdom has on offer, as well as the Aussie
farmers producing them.

09:00 am Taste Of Australia With Hayden Quinn CC G Newcastle

(Rpt) Taste of Australia with Hayden Quinn explores the unique personalities
shaping the food scene in Australia. Experience the characters, produce
and creative forces contributing to our food culture.
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09:30 am

The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt)

PG

Sexual References,

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
#4102r - Drew'’s News With Mark Rober

Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and

Mild Themes . . .
positivity to daytime with guest Mark Rober.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
10:00 am The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt) CC PG #4175r - Amanda Gorman

Sexual References,

Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and

Mild Themes e . .
positivity to daytime wiht gues Amanda Gorman.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
10:30 am The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt) CC PG #4176r - Camila Mendes, Chris Appleton

Sexual References,

Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and

Mild Themes e . . . .
positivity to daytime with guests Camila Mendes and Chris Appleton.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
11:00 am The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt) CC PG #4139r - Isla Fisher, Kofi Kingston, Xavier Woods And Big E

Sexual References,

Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and

Mild Themes e . . . R .
positivity to daytime, with guests, Isla Fisher, Kofi Kingston, Xavier
Woods And Big E.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
11:30 am The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt) CC PG #4140r - Drew's News "Drew Crime" Edition With Ashleigh Banfield

Sexual References,

Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and

Mild Themes e . . . .
positivity to daytime, with guest Ashleigh Banfield.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
12:00 pm MasterChef Australia Encore (Rpt) CC PG
Mild Coarse
Language
02:00 pm My Market Kitchen (Rpt) CC G
Celebrity Cook and successful Restauranteur Laura Sharrad is joined by
a variety of chefs and food producers in the iconic Prahran Market
cooking a variety of delicious and easy to follow recipes.
02:30 pm Food Trail: South Africa(Rpt) CC G Hidden Hermanus

Warren deepens his love of wine by venturing to Newton Johnson, the
‘wine farm with a view', and drink their most popular drops matched with
food pairings from their restaurant.
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03:00 pm Hungry (Rpt) CC G
Renowned chef George Calombaris is going back to his roots with an
unapologetically candid new series and he’s taking restauranteur Sarah
Todd along the food journey.

03:30 pm Good Chef Bad Chef (Rpt) CC G
Hosts Dr Joanna McMillann, Tim Bone, Jacqueline Alwill and Mike Reid
present a daily cooking series showing both the healthy and indulgent
ways to cook and eat.

04:00 pm Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G

Schofield (Rpt) Develop your prowess in the kitchen with one of Australia's favourite

home cooks, Justine Schofield.

04:30 pm Farm To Fork (Rpt) CC G
Packed with inspiring recipes we will take you on a food journey around
Australia and meet some of our hardworking Australian farmers. Hosted
by Courtney Roulston, Michael Weldon and Louis Tikaram.
LIVE

05:00 pm 10 News First cC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
LIVE

06:30 pm The Sunday Project ccC

Join the Sunday Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news,
events and hottest topics.

MOVIE

07:30 pm Jack Reacher: Never Go Back (Rpt) CC M

(2016) Violence,

Coarse Language When Major Susan Turner is framed for treason, Jack Reacher is forced

to go on the lam to uncover the truth behind a massive government
conspiracy that involves the death of U.S. soldiers.

Starring: Tom Cruise, Cobie Smulders, Danika Yarosh, Holt McCallany,
Patrick Heusinger

09:55 pm FBI(Rpt) CC M Heroes

Violence The team jumps into action when JOC analyst Kelly Moran is taken

hostage after stumbling upon a bank robbery in progress.

Starring: Jeremy Sisto, Taylor Anthony Miller, Zeeko Zaki, Missy
Peregrym, John Boyd, Alana De La Garza
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10:55 pm

11:55 pm

01:00 am

01:30 am

02:00 am

02:30 am

03:00 am

03:30 am

04:00 am

04:30 am

FBI(Rpt)

The Sunday Project Encore (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

CBS Mornings

cC

CC

M
Violence,
Mature Themes

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Breakdown

After a bioweapon attack leaves two people dead, the FBI rush to
determine who is behind it and the location of their next target. Jubal's
past demons surface when Tyler suffers another health scare.

Starring: Jeremy Sisto, Missy Peregrym, Alana De La Garza, Zeeko Zaki,
John Boyd, Katherine Renee Kane

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Join the Sunday Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news,
events and hottest topics.

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

ALL NEW EPISODES

CBS Mornings covers breaking news, politics, health, money, lifestyle
and pop culture with Gayle King, Tony Dokoupil and Nate Burleson.
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SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

06:00 am Judge Judy (Rpt) CC PG
Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
06:30 am Entertainment Tonight (Rpt) cc
Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
07:00 am The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt) CC PG #4139r - Isla Fisher, Kofi Kingston, Xavier Woods And Big E
Sexual References, . . .
Mild Themes Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime, with guests, Isla Fisher, Kofi Kingston, Xavier
Woods And Big E.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
07:30am The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt) CC PG #4140r - Drew's News "Drew Crime" Edition With Ashleigh Banfield
Sexual References, . . .
Mild Themes Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime, with guest Ashleigh Banfield.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
08:00 am Neighbours Encore (Rpt) CC PG
Mild Themes Wendy deals with the aftermath of being busted. JJ plays unwilling third
wheel to Dex and Nell. Toadie is faced with a hard decision. Susan tries
to romance a clueless Karl.
08:30 am The Bold & The Beautiful (Rpt) CC PG
aﬁﬁuﬁasggences’ Luna realizes that there may be more to her mother's past than she's
previously revealed. Steffy and Hope argue over Hope's interference in
Thomas's life.
09:00 am Dr Phil (Rpt) CC PG

Mature Themes Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,

including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental iliness.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

10:00 am Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G

Schofield (Rpt) Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,

Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.
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10:30 am Deal Or No Deal (Rpt) CC G
Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.
ALL NEW EPISODES
11:00 am The Drew Barrymore Show CC PG #4073r - Jada Pinkett Smith
a%u?:g;fgences’ Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime, with guest Jada Pinkett Smith.
ALL NEW EPISODES
11:30 am The Drew Barrymore Show CC PG #4005r - Arthur Brooks, Drew's News With Norah O'donnell
ﬁiﬁf#g;ﬁ;gnce& Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime, with guests Arthur Brooks and Norah O'Donnell.
LIVE
12:00 pm 10 News First: Midday cC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
ALL NEW EPISODES
01:00 pm Entertainment Tonight cC
Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.
01:30 pm Judge Judy (Rpt) CC PG
Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.
02:00 pm Ready Steady Cook (Rpt) CC PG
Mild Themes Miguel Maestre welcomes Alice Zaslavsky and Alistair Mcleod into the
RSC kitchen.
ALL NEW EPISODES
03:00 pm Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G
Schofield Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,
Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.
LIVE
03:30 pm 10 News First: Afternoon CcC

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
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ALL NEW EPISODES
04:00 pm Neighbours CC PG
Mild Themes o .
Wendy's lies come back to bite her. A chasm opens between JJ and Dex.
Toadie struggles to move on from the past. Susan finds herself in a
compromising position.
ALL NEW EPISODES
04:30 pm The Bold & The Beautiful CC PG
Mild Themes Ridge queries Thomas about his future. Poppy receives a startling
reality check.
LIVE
05:00 pm 10 News First ccC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
ALL NEW EPISODES
06:00 pm Deal Or No Deal CC G
Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.
LIVE
06:30 pm The Project cc
Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.
07:30 pm To Be Advised
ALL NEW EPISODES
08:30 pm Have You Been Paying Attention? CC M
gig:iﬁfﬁrences' Have Sam Pang, Ed Kavalee and our contestants been paying attention?
guage, . . < .
Mature Themes, Host Tom Gleisner and our special guest quizmaster are about to find
Nudity, out.
May Contain:
ALL NEW EPISODES
09:30 pm Ghosts CC PG Halloween 3: The Guest Who Wouldn't Leave
Violence,

Sexual References,

Coarse Language,
Drug References

Pete's ex-wife, Carol, shows up at Woodstone Mansion during Sam and
Jay's Halloween party, where theyre trying to impress some cool
friends.

Starring: Rose Mclver, Utkarsh Ambudkar, Richie Moriarty, Asher
Grodman, Danielle Pinnock, Brandon Scott Jones
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10:00 pm Ghosts (Rpt) CC PG Alberta's Podcast

Mature Themes Sam decides to host a podcast exploring the mystery surrounding

Alberta's death. Also, Hetty develops an unusual relationship with a
broken washing machine.

Starring: Rose Mclver, Utkarsh Ambudkar, Danielle Pinnock, Brandon
Scott Jones, Asher Grodman, Richie Moriarty

LIVE
10:30 pm 10's Late News ccC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
10:55 pm The Project Encore (Rpt) ccC

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

ALL NEW EPISODES
12:00 am The Late Show With Stephen Colbert CC PG

Join The Late Show host Stephen Colbert as he shares his views on a
number of trending news updates and catches up with guests to engage
in candid conversations.

01:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
01:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:30am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
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Monday 22nd July 2024
04:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
ALL NEW EPISODES
04:30am CBS Mornings cc

CBS Mornings covers breaking news, politics, health, money, lifestyle
and pop culture with Gayle King, Tony Dokoupil and Nate Burleson.
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SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

06:00 am Judge Judy (Rpt) CC PG
Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
06:30 am Entertainment Tonight (Rpt) ccC
Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
07:00 am The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt) CC PG #4073r - Jada Pinkett Smith
Sexual References, . . .
Mild Themes Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime, with guest Jada Pinkett Smith.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
07:30 am The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt) CC PG #4005r - Arthur Brooks, Drew's News With Norah O'donnell
Sexual References, . . .
Mild Themes Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime, with guests Arthur Brooks and Norah O'Donnell.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
08:00 am Neighbours Encore (Rpt) CC PG
Mild Themes Wendy's lies come back to bite her. A chasm opens between JJ and Dex.
Toadie struggles to move on from the past. Susan finds herself in a
compromising position.
08:30 am The Bold & The Beautiful (Rpt) CC PG
Mild Themes Ridge queries Thomas about his future. Poppy receives a startling
reality check.
09:00 am Dr Phil (Rpt) CC PG

Coarse Language,

Mature Themes Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,

including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mentaliliness.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

10:00 am Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G

Schofield (Rpt) Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,

Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.
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SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

10:30 am Deal Or No Deal (Rpt) CC G
Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.
ALL NEW EPISODES
11:00 am The Drew Barrymore Show CC PG #4221r - Awkwafina, Drew's News
Sexual References, . . .
Mild Themes Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime, with guest Awkwafina.
ALL NEW EPISODES
11:30 am The Drew Barrymore Show CC PG #4222r - Jake Lacy, Drew's News, The Weekender
a‘;zuﬁégsqfssrences’ Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime, with guest Jake Lacy.
LIVE
12:00 pm 10 News First: Midday ccC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
ALL NEW EPISODES
01:00 pm Entertainment Tonight ccC
Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.
01:30 pm Judge Judy (Rpt) CC PG

Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.

02:00 pm To Be Advised

ALL NEW EPISODES
03:00 pm Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G
Schofield Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,
Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.
LIVE
03:30 pm 10 News First: Afternoon cC

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
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04:00 pm

04:30 pm

05:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:30 pm

07:30 pm

08:40 pm

09:40 pm

Neighbours

The Bold & The Beautiful

10 News First

Deal Or No Deal

The Project

To Be Advised

The Cheap Seats

NCIS (Rpt)

cC

PG
Mild Themes

PG
Mild Themes

M

Coarse Language,

Mature Themes

M

Violence

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

ALL NEW EPISODES

ALL NEW EPISODES

Poppy's past catches up with her as she attempts to solidify her new
Spencer family.

LIVE

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.

LIVE

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Taking a fun look at the week that was are The Cheap Seats hosts
Melanie Bracewell and Tim McDonald.

Brat Pack

NCIS investigates a ring of clever teenage partygoers when a string of
break-ins takes place at Marine Base Quantico. While working the case,
Special Agent McGee forms a bond with one of the teens.

Starring: Gary Cole, Sean Murray, Wilmer Valderrama, Katrina Law,
Rocky Carroll

Last Updated 05th Jul 2024 - 16:23

© Network Ten Pty Limited ABN 91052 515 250

prtten04.networkten.com.au:7778/pls/DWHPROD/Program_Reports.Dsp_TEN_Guide?psStartDate=21-Jul-24&psEndDate=27-Jul-24&pnChan... 12/32



715124, 4:23 PM prtten04.networkten.com.au:7778/pls/DWHPROD/Program_Reports.Dsp_TEN_Guide?psStartDate=21-Jul-24&psEndDate=27-...

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

LIVE
10:30 pm 10's Late News ccC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
10:55 pm The Project Encore (Rpt) cC

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

ALL NEW EPISODES
12:00 am The Late Show With Stephen Colbert CC PG

Join The Late Show host Stephen Colbert as he shares his views on a
number of trending news updates and catches up with guests to engage
in candid conversations.

01:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
01:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:30am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:30am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
04:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
ALL NEW EPISODES
04:30am CBS Mornings ccC

CBS Mornings covers breaking news, politics, health, money, lifestyle
and pop culture with Gayle King, Tony Dokoupil and Nate Burleson.
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SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

06:00 am Judge Judy (Rpt) CC PG
Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
06:30 am Entertainment Tonight (Rpt) ccC
Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
07:00 am The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt) CC PG #4221r - Awkwafina, Drew's News
Sexual References, . . .
Mild Themes Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime, with guest Awkwafina.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
07:30 am The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt) CC PG #4222r - Jake Lacy, Drew's News, The Weekender
a‘?lzu?g;f:;ences' Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime, with guest Jake Lacy.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
08:00 am Neighbours Encore (Rpt) CC PG
Mild Themes
08:30 am The Bold & The Beautiful (Rpt) CC PG
Mild Themes Poppy's past catches up with her as she attempts to solidify her new
Spencer family.
09:00 am Dr Phil (Rpt) CC PG

Mature Themes Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,

including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mentaliliness.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

10:00 am Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G
Schofield (Rpt) Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,
Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
10:30 am Deal Or No Deal (Rpt) CC G

Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.
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11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

01:00 pm

01:30 pm

02:00 pm

03:00 pm

03:30 pm

04:00 pm

04:30 pm

The Drew Barrymore Show

The Drew Barrymore Show

10 News First: Midday

Entertainment Tonight

Judge Judy (Rpt)

To Be Advised

Everyday Gourmet With Justine
Schofield

10 News First: Afternoon

Neighbours

The Bold & The Beautiful

PG
Sexual References,
Mild Themes

PG
Sexual References,
Mild Themes

PG
Mild Themes

PG
A Sex Scene,
Drug References

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

ALL NEW EPISODES
#4101r - Martha Stewart

Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime, with guest Martha Stewart.

ALL NEW EPISODES
#4102r - Drew's News With Mark Rober

Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime, with guest Mark Rober.

LIVE

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.

Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,
Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.

LIVE

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

ALL NEW EPISODES

ALL NEW EPISODES

An unexpected death kicks off a sizzling summer mystery.
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LIVE
05:00 pm 10 News First cC

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

ALL NEW EPISODES
06:00 pm Deal Or No Deal CC G

Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.

LIVE
06:30 pm The Project cC

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

ALL NEW EPISODES

07:30 pm Bondi Rescue CC PG

Mild Themes A torrential downpour sparks a flood on the beach and Tommy saves

Christmas Day again.

ALL NEW EPISODES

08:00 pm Bondi Rescue CC PG

Mild Themes Big waves come to Bondi and Maxi hits trouble during a daring jetski

rescue.

ALL NEW EPISODES

08:30 pm FBI: International cCC M Andiamo!

Mature Themes The Fly Team heads to the Tuscan countryside after an American

couple's son is kidnapped right outside their new home. Concerns are
heightened as fingers begin to point to the mafia.

Starring: Luke Kleintank, Vinessa Vidotto, Christina Wolfe, Carter
Redwood, Eva-Jdane Willis

09:30 pm NCIS(Rpt) CC M All Or Nothing

Violence NCIS investigates the unexpected death of a Navy reservist who was an

investigative journalist. Also, Knight and Jimmy's budding romance is
put on hold when a vital organ transfer goes fatally wrong.

Starring: Gary Cole, Sean Murray, Wilmer Valderrama, Katrina Law,
Rocky Carroll
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LIVE
10:30 pm 10's Late News ccC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
10:55 pm The Project Encore (Rpt) cC

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

ALL NEW EPISODES
12:00 am The Late Show With Stephen Colbert CC PG

Join The Late Show host Stephen Colbert as he shares his views on a
number of trending news updates and catches up with guests to engage
in candid conversations.

01:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
01:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:30am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:30am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
04:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
ALL NEW EPISODES
04:30am CBS Mornings cC

CBS Mornings covers breaking news, politics, health, money, lifestyle
and pop culture with Gayle King, Tony Dokoupil and Nate Burleson.
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SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

06:00 am Judge Judy (Rpt) CC PG
Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
06:30 am Entertainment Tonight (Rpt) ccC
Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
07:00 am The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt) CC PG #4101r - Martha Stewart
Sexual References, . . .
Mild Themes Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime, with guest Martha Stewart.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
07:30 am The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt) CC PG #4102r - Drew's News With Mark Rober
a‘?lzu?g;f:;ences' Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime, with guest Mark Rober.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
08:00 am Neighbours Encore (Rpt) CC PG
Mild Themes
08:30 am The Bold & The Beautiful (Rpt) CC PG
A Sex Scene,

Drug References An unexpected death kicks off a sizzling summer mystery.

09:00 am Dr Phil (Rpt) CC PG
Coarse Language,

Mature Themes Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,

including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental iliness.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

10:00 am Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G
Schofield (Rpt) Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,
Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
10:30 am Deal Or No Deal (Rpt) CC G

Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.
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ALL NEW EPISODES
11:00am The Drew Barrymore Show CC PG #4167r - Demi Lovato
a‘;zu%l]gsqfssremes’ Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime, with guest Demi Lovato
ALL NEW EPISODES
1:30am The Drew Barrymore Show CC PG #4168r - Damona Hoffman, Pilar Valdes
Sexual References, . . .
Mild Themes Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime, with guests Damona Hoffman and Pilar Valdes.
LIVE
12:00 pm 10 News First: Midday cc
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
ALL NEW EPISODES
01:00 pm Entertainment Tonight cC
Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.
01:30 pm Judge Judy (Rpt) CC PG
Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
02:00 pm Taskmaster Australia Encore (Rpt) ccC
Tonight's episode sees our teams create the most authentic - or
dysfunctional - family home video! Then, it's the most complicated pub
quiz in history, and contestants throw some thongs on the barbie.
ALL NEW EPISODES
03:00 pm Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G
Schofield Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,
Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.
LIVE
03:30 pm 10 News First: Afternoon CcC

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
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ALL NEW EPISODES
04:00 pm Neighbours CC PG
Mild Themes
ALL NEW EPISODES
04:30 pm The Bold & The Beautiful CC PG
a%g%if;f:ces’ Katie gets emotional with Bill about his new relationship. Meanwhile,
Paris issues Hope a warning to stay away from Thomas.
LIVE
05:00 pm 10 News First cC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
ALL NEW EPISODES
06:00 pm Deal Or No Deal CC G
Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.
LIVE
06:30 pm The Project cC
Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.
ALL NEW EPISODES
07:30 pm Taskmaster Australia cC
Tonight, Tom Cashman co-stars in the contestants' action-packed short
film, secret marshmallows take centre stage in the final live task before
a tiebreaker to decide this season's winner!
ALL NEW EPISODES
08:40 pm Law & Order: S.V.U cCC M Prima Nocta
Violence

A runaway bride calls the SVU for help on the day of her wedding. Rollins
pitches in on her day off.

Starring: Mariska Hargitay, Ice T, Peter Scanavino, Octavio Pisano,
Jasmine Batchelor, Kevin Kane, Terry Serpico
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09:40 pm Law & Order: S.V.U (Rpt) CC MAT5+ Dutch Tears

Mature Th . . . . . .
ature themes A recently released convict goes looking for his arresting officer, Fin

Tutuola, leading Carisi to take a calculated risk when he tries to get an
arrest warrant without a positive suspect ID.

Starring: Mariska Hargitay, Ice T, Peter Scanavino, Kevin Kane

LIVE
10:40 pm 10's Late News ccC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
11:05 pm The Project Encore (Rpt) ccC

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

ALL NEW EPISODES
12:05am The Late Show With Stephen Colbert CC PG

Join The Late Show host Stephen Colbert as he shares his views on a
number of trending news updates and catches up with guests to engage
in candid conversations.

01:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
01:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:30am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
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Thursday 25th July 2024
04:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
ALL NEW EPISODES
04:30am CBS Mornings cC

CBS Mornings covers breaking news, politics, health, money, lifestyle
and pop culture with Gayle King, Tony Dokoupil and Nate Burleson.
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06:00 am

06:30 am

07:00 am

Judge Judy (Rpt)

Entertainment Tonight (Rpt)

The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt)

PG

Sexual References,

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
#4167r - Demi Lovato

Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and

Mild Themes e . . .
positivity to daytime, with guest Demi Lovato
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
07:30am The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt) CC PG #4168r - Damona Hoffman, Pilar Valdes

Sexual References,

Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and

Mild Themes L ) " N
positivity to daytime, with guests Damona Hoffman and Pilar Valdes.
08:00 am My Market Kitchen (Rpt) CC G
Celebrity Cook and successful Restauranteur Laura Sharrad is joined by
a variety of chefs and food producers in the iconic Prahran Market
cooking a variety of delicious and easy to follow recipes.
08:30 am The Bold & The Beautiful (Rpt) CC PG
PD,]E:LQTF:S;F;;CBS’ Katie gets emotional with Bill about his new relationship. Meanwhile,
Paris issues Hope a warning to stay away from Thomas.
09:00 am Dr Phil (Rpt) CC PG
E,](:Lsrg l{ﬁzgqueasge’ Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,
including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental illness.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
10:00 am Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G
Schofield (Rpt) Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,
Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
10:30 am Deal Or No Deal (Rpt) CC G

Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.
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ALL NEW EPISODES

11:00am The Drew Barrymore Show CC PG #4133r - Lucy Hale And Nat Wolff
Sexual References,
Mild Themes

Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime with guests, Lucy Hale and Nat Wolff.

ALL NEW EPISODES

11:30am The Drew Barrymore Show CC PG #4134r - Mikel Welch
Sexual References,

Mild Themes Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and

positivity to daytime with guest Mikel Welch.

LIVE
12:00 pm 10 News First: Midday cc

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

ALL NEW EPISODES
01:00 pm Entertainment Tonight cC

Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.

01:30 pm Judge Judy (Rpt) CC PG

Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
02:00 pm Ready Steady Cook Encore (Rpt) CC G

Miguel is joined by Alastair McLeod Sergio Perera in the RSC kitchen. In
Round one, they cook with five ingredients. Round two, the challenge is
about having the upper hand on your fellow chef.

ALL NEW EPISODES

03:00 pm Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G

Schofield Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,

Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.

LIVE
03:30 pm 10 News First: Afternoon CcC

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
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04:00 pm My Market Kitchen (Rpt) CC G
Celebrity Cook and successful Restauranteur Laura Sharrad is joined by
a variety of chefs and food producers in the iconic Prahran Market
cooking a variety of delicious and easy to follow recipes.
ALL NEW EPISODES

04:30 pm The Bold & The Beautiful CC PG

Mild Themes The Forrester Fourth of July party sets off fireworks in the sky and of

the heart.
LIVE

05:00 pm 10 News First cC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

06:00 pm Deal Or No Deal (Rpt) CC G
Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.
LIVE

06:30 pm The Project ccC

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

07:30 pm Have You Been Paying Attention? cC M

Encore (Rpt) Sexual References,

Coarse Language, Have Sam Pang, Ed Kavalee and our contestants been paying attention?

Mature Themes, Host Tom Gleisner and our special guest quizmaster are about to find
Nudity, out.
May Contain:

08:30 pm The Graham Norton Show (Rpt) CC M

Coarse Language,

Drug References Get ready for another wickedly cheeky episode of The Graham Norton

Show, with guests Paul Mescal, Andrew Scott, Kingsley Ben-Adir, Da'vine
Joy Randolph and a performance byThe Last Dinner Party.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

09:30 pm The Cheap Seats Encore (Rpt) CC M
Coarse Language,

Mature Themes Taking a fun look at the week that was are The Cheap Seats hosts

Melanie Bracewell and Tim McDonald.
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LIVE
10:30 pm 10's Late News cC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
10:55 pm The Project Encore (Rpt) cC

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

ALL NEW EPISODES
12:00 am The Late Show With Stephen Colbert CC PG

Join The Late Show host Stephen Colbert as he shares his views on a
number of trending news updates and catches up with guests to engage
in candid conversations.

01:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
01:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:30am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:30am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
04:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
04:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
05:00am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
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Friday 26th July 2024
05:30am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
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06:00 am What's Up Down Under (Rpt) CC G
Love a driving or Caravanning holiday? Join Macca and the crew as they
show you the best touring routes and destinations to visit!
ALL NEW EPISODES

06:30 am Leading The Way With Dr. Michael CC G 2430 A Heart For God: Part 04 "Where The Arrows Land"

Youssef Religious.

07:00 am On The Fly (Rpt) CC G
Join Gavin Hurley as he breaks down the secrets of the fly fishing
artform while taking you to some of the world's most amazing
destinations.

07:30 am Escape Fishing With ET (Rpt) CC G
Escape with former Rugby League Legend "ET" Andrew Ettingshausen
as he travels Australia and the Pacific, hunting out all types of species of
fish, while sharing his knowledge on how to catch them.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

08:00 am IFISH (Rpt) CC G
Ifish with BCF follows the journey of Paul Worsteling and his family as
they travel around Australia and the globe in search of memorable
fishing moments and encounters with classic characters.

08:30 am My Market Kitchen (Rpt) CC G

Celebrity Cook and successful Restauranteur Laura Sharrad is joined by
a variety of chefs and food producers in the iconic Prahran Market
cooking a variety of delicious and easy to follow recipes.

09:00 am To Be Advised

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
10:00 am Ready Steady Cook Encore (Rpt) CC G

Miguel is joined by Alastair McLeod Sergio Perera in the RSC kitchen. In
Round one, they cook with five ingredients. Round two, the challenge is
about having the upper hand on your fellow chef.
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11:00 am Healthy Homes (Rpt) CC G
Home, garden, lifestyle or build - Walt Collins and Dani Reilly have got it
covered. From a room make-over to the latest idea, innovation, power
tool, pool, building or construction.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

11:30 am The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt) CC PG #4073r - Jada Pinkett Smith

Sexual References,

Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and

Mild Themes . . . . .
positivity to daytime, with guest Jada Pinkett Smith.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
12:00 pm The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt) CC PG #4005r - Arthur Brooks, Drew's News With Norah O'donnell

Sexual References,

Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and

Mild Themes e . f
positivity to daytime, with guests Arthur Brooks and Norah O'Donnell.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
12:30 pm The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt) CC PG #4221r - Awkwafina, Drew's News

Sexual References,

Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and

Mild Themes e . . .
positivity to daytime, with guest Awkwafina.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
01:00 pm The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt) CC PG #4222r - Jake Lacy, Drew's News, The Weekender

Sexual References,

Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and

Mild Themes . N .
positivity to daytime, with guest Jake Lacy.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
01:30 pm The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt) CC PG #4101r - Martha Stewart

Sexual References,

Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and

Mild Themes L ) .
positivity to daytime, with guest Martha Stewart.
ALL NEW EPISODES
02:00 pm Pooches At Play cC
Hosted by Dog Trainer and Behaviourist, Lara Shannon, get all the tips
and advice you need to be the best carer and friend to your favourite
furry pals.
02:30 pm Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G

Schofield (Rpt)

Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,
Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.
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ALL NEW EPISODES

03:00 pm What's Up Down Under ccC
Love a driving or Caravanning holiday? Join Macca and the crew as they
show you the best touring routes and destinations to visit!

03:30 pm My Market Kitchen (Rpt) CC G
Celebrity Cook and successful Restauranteur Laura Sharrad is joined by
a variety of chefs and food producers in the iconic Prahran Market
cooking a variety of delicious and easy to follow recipes.

04:00 pm Farm To Fork (Rpt) CC G
Courtney Roulston, Michael Weldon and Louis Tikaram take you on a
food journey across Australia seeking the freshest and best produce to
create inspiring recipes in the kitchen.

04:30 pm Good Chef Bad Chef (Rpt) CC G
Hosts Dr Joanna McMillann, Tim Bone, Jacqueline Alwill and Mike Reid
present a daily cooking series showing both the healthy and indulgent
ways to cook and eat.
LIVE

05:00 pm 10 News First cc
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

06:00 pm Bondi Rescue Encore (Rpt) CC PG

Mild Themes A torrential downpour sparks a flood on the beach and Tommy saves

Christmas Day again.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

06:30 pm Bondi Rescue Encore (Rpt) CC PG

Mild Themes Big waves come to Bondi and Maxi hits trouble during a daring jetski

rescue.

07:00 pm The Dog House (Rpt) CC G

Meet the Tilburn girls and their dad James. Can Papaya fill the quiet in
the house when the girls are at their mum's? Tom & Adele want a dog to
get them out walking, but are delivered not one but two!
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08:00 pm

09:00 pm

10:15 pm

11:30 pm

12:30 am

01:00 am

01:30 am

02:00 am

02:30 am

03:00 am

03:30 am

To Be Advised

Ambulance UK (Rpt)

Ambulance UK (Rpt)

The Cheap Seats Encore (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

cC

cc

M
Drug References,
Mature Themes

M

Coarse Language,

Drug References,
Mature Themes

M

Coarse Language,

Mature Themes

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

A busy weekend night shift across Lancashire sees crews attend to
patients with mental health issues, while Advanced Paramedic Shaun is

dispatched to a baby born in the passenger seat of a car.

Voices: Christopher Eccleston

Crewmates Mandy and Lauren help an elderly patient at the local
boatyard who has been on the floor for two days before being discovered

by his neighbour.

Voices: Christopher Eccleston

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Taking a fun look at the week that was are The Cheap Seats hosts

Melanie Bracewell and Tim McDonald.

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping
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Saturday 27th July 2024
04:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
04:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
ALL NEW EPISODES
05:00 am Hour Of Power G

Hour of Power with Bobby Schuller equips you with the tools you need to
become a flourishing apprentice of Jesus.
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